

For Immediate Release: 11/29/2018

Brevard Schools Foundation Seeks Sponsors for the 8th Annual Applauding Brevard's Champions (ABC) Awards Premier Sponsor is Community Credit Union

Viera, FL -- Brevard Schools Foundation is seeking sponsors for the upcoming 8th annual ABC Awards to be held on January 23, 2019. Each year, Brevard Schools Foundation Applauds Brevard's Champions at the biggest educational event of the year – The ABC Awards. In red carpet fashion, the Foundation, in partnership with Brevard Public Schools, showcases the outstanding contributions of those who help strengthen the quality of public education in Brevard County including Teacher of the Year, Employee of the Year, Volunteers of the Year, Business Partners of Distinction, and Administrators of the Year. Honorees from each school and other guests are treated to a reception featuring "A Taste of Brevard Public Schools' Culinary Arts Programs with live entertainment at the reception and on the mainstage of the King Center. Sponsorships support these special recognitions and provide a way to say thank you to those in service to our children. Community Credit Union has supported the event as the top sponsor from the beginning. Many other sponsorships are available.

"The ABC Awards is such an honor to host and allows us to come together with our community and show our appreciation for the many people who make lasting impacts in the lives of students each day" said Janice Kershaw, President and CEO of Brevard Schools Foundation.

This year's event theme will tie into the 50th year anniversary of the Apollo unar landing along with some special surprises courtesy of the Kennedy Space Center Visitor Complex. Space Coast Daily will once again be live-streaming this event as well as conducting red carpet interviews. Sponsorship information is available online at www.brevardschoolsfoundation.org.

About Brevard Schools Foundation

Brevard Schools Foundation helps fill educational funding and opportunity gaps at all of the district's 83 public schools for its 74,000 students and 5,000 teachers by supporting innovation, engaging communities, and changing lives. Funds come from private contributions, corporate support, public matching funds, fundraising and endowments. The Brevard Schools Foundation is nationally ranked for its role in supporting public education in Brevard County.

Contact: Katherine Allen, Brevard Schools Foundation

Phone: 321-633-1000 ext. 474

Email: allen.katherine@brevardschools.org

Commented [KF1]: Check KSC website about this. I think they are billing it as man's first steps on the moon, or something like that.